
S4 Prelim Timetable December 2023 
DAY DATE LEVEL SUBJECT TIME PAPER ACCOMM

Monday 04-Dec Nat 5 English (paper 1) 9.00 - 10.00 Close Reading GAMES HALL

Monday 04-Dec Nat 5 English (paper 2) 10.20 - 11.50 Critical Reading GAMES HALL

Monday 04-Dec Nat 5 Admin & IT 1.30 - 3.30 Practical Assessment 4 X ICT ROOMS

Tuesday 05-Dec Nat 5 Art 9.00 -10.30 GAMES HALL

Tuesday 05-Dec Nat 5 Chemistry 12.30-3.00 GAMES HALL

Wednesday 06-Dec Nat 5 History 9.00-10.35 GAMES HALL

Wednesday 06-Dec Nat 5 Woodwork 1.00 - 2.00 GAMES HALL

Wednesday 06-Dec Nat 5 French 1.00-2.30 Reading and Writing LIBRARY

Wednesday 06-Dec Nat 5 French 12.00-12.30 Listening ML ROOM

Thursday 07-Dec Nat 5 Maths 9.00 - 10.00 Paper 1 (non-calc) GAMES HALL

Thursday 07-Dec Nat 5 Maths 10.30 - 12.00 Paper 2 (calc) GAMES HALL

Thursday 07-Dec Nat 5 Applications of Maths 9.00 - 9.50 Paper 1 (non-calc) GAMES HALL

Thursday 07-Dec Nat 5 Applications of Maths 10.30 - 12.10 Paper 2 (calc) GAMES HALL

Friday 08-Dec Nat 5 Physics 9.00-11.30 GAMES HALL

Friday 08-Dec Nat 5 Design and Manufacture 1.00 - 2.45 GAMES HALL

Monday 11-Dec Nat 5 Music 9.00 - 9.45 GAMES HALL

Monday 11-Dec Nat 5 Drama 11.00-12.30 GAMES HALL

Monday 11-Dec Nat 5 Geography 1.20-3.40 GAMES HALL

Tuesday 12-Dec Nat 5 Biology 9.00 - 11.30 GAMES HALL

Tuesday 12-Dec Nat 5 Business Management 1.30-3.30 GAMES HALL

Wednesday 13-Dec Nat 5 Computing Science 9.00 - 11.00 LIBRARY

Wednesday 13-Dec Nat 5 Spanish 12.00-1.30 Reading and Writing LIBRARY 

Wednesday 13-Dec Nat 5 Spanish 2.00-2.30 Listening ML ROOM

Thursday 14-Dec Nat 5 Modern Studies 9.00 -11.20 LIBRARY/E10

Thursday 14-Dec Nat 5 S2 Dance(Nat5) 1.00 - 2.00 LIBRARY

Thursday 14-Dec Higher S4 Dance(Higher) 1.00 - 3.00 LIBRARY

Thursday 14-Dec Higher Graphic Communication 1.00 - 2.30 LIBRARY

Friday 15-Dec Nat 5 Accounting 9.00 - 11.00 LIBRARY

Friday 15-Dec Nat 5 Media Studies 9.00 -11.00 LIBRARY

Friday 15-Dec Nat 5 Practical Cookery 1.00 - 2.00 LIBRARY


